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Position

Nursing Directors

Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse

Unit Secretary

Staff Nurse

Unit Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Tulare Local Healthcare District

Department

Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics

Total Wages

$104,103

$90,308
$88,564
$88,287
$88,083
$84,702
$83,455
$82,204
$81,175
$81,001
$79,747
$76,288
$72,344
$68,908
$66,902
$65,888
$64,402
$63,863
$63,777
$63,511
$60,729
$54,483
$49,024
$44,297
$43,073
$40,078
$36,002
$29,323
$25,845
$22,586
$19,349



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Staff Nurse

Unit Secretary

Unit Secretary

Staff Nurse
Lactation Consultant
Unit Secretary

Staff Nurse

Unit Secretary

Unit Secretary

Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Tulare Local Healthcare District

Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics
Obstetrics

$18,868
$17,664
$15,905
$14,405
$12,650
$8,992
$5,677
$5,333
$232



