	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Nursing Directors		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$104,103
2.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$90,308
3.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$88,564
4.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$88,287
5.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$88,083
6.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$84,702
7.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$83,455
8.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$82,204
9.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$81,175
10.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$81,001
11.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$79,747
12.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$76,288
13.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$72,344
14.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$68,908
15.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$66,902
16.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$65,888
17.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$64,402
18.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$63,863
19.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$63,777
20.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$63,511
21.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$60,729
22.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$54,483
23.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$49,024
24.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$44,297
25.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$43,073
26.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$40,078
27.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$36,002
28.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$29,323
29.	Unit Secretary		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$25,845
30.	Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$22,586
31.	Unit Secretary		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$19,349

32.	Staff Nurse	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$18,868
33.	Unit Secretary	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$17,664
34.	Unit Secretary	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$15,905
35.	Staff Nurse	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$14,405
36.	Lactation Consultant	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$12,650
37.	Unit Secretary	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$8,992
38.	Staff Nurse	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$5,677
39.	Unit Secretary	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$5,333
40.	Unit Secretary	Tulare Local Healthcare District	Obstetrics	\$232